Campus Interfaith Board Application

Name Box Phone

Email

1. Why are you interested in serving on Campus Interfaith Board?

2. What strengths/talents do you feel you could bring to the board?

3. In what religious/faith activities or other activities have you been involved in the past (high
school or college)?

4. Since coming to MU, in which religious life or other activities have you participated and
enjoyed?

5. What experiences/interest do you have with an interfaith dialog and/or activities?



Campus Interfaith Board Application
2016-2017 School Year

Please return applications to Petersime Chapel
or Bekah Houff at rlhouff@manchester.edu

Thank you for your interest in applying for Campus Interfaith Board! Pending review of your
application, you may be asked to come to an interview.

What we are looking for most in our applicants are the ability and desire to carry out the mission
of the Campus Interfaith Board as it addresses the needs of individuals and of the campus community as
a whole, particularly in educating and building awareness about various faith traditions. Other
characteristics that we are looking for include leadership skills, responsibility, and open-mindedness. We
week representation from diverse students, denominations, traditions, and faith perspectives.

Please feel free to contact anyone on the board if you have any questions. We look forward to
receiving your application.

Thank you,
Campus Interfaith Board

*Campus Interfaith Board Mission

In congruence with the mission of Manchester University, CIB encourages members of the
Manchester University community to develop an authentic living faith. To that end, CIB offers
opportunities for students to examine their own beliefs, traditions, and faith experiences as well
as those of others in the university community.

Board Members:
Sarah Arney: smarney2017@manchester.edu
Brandon Blackmer: bmblackmer2018@manchester.edu
Kelsey Crawford: kmcrawford2018 @manchester.edu
Lindsay Hostetler: [ahostetler2017@manchester.edu
Nolan McBride: nrmcbride2019@manchester.edu
Ruth Ritchey-Moore: rmritcheymoore2017 @manchester.edu
Greg Clark, Advisor: gwclark@manchester.edu
Bekah Houff, University Pastor: rlhouff@manchester.edu



mailto:rlhouff@manchester.edu
mailto:smarney2017@manchester.edu
mailto:bmblackmer2018@manchester.edu
mailto:kmcrawford2018@manchester.edu
mailto:lahostetler2017@manchester.edu
mailto:nrmcbride2019@manchester.edu
mailto:rmritcheymoore2017@manchester.edu
mailto:gwclark@manchester.edu
mailto:rlhouff@manchester.edu

